
WOMENS 165.0 RESULTS

Womens 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Kaydee Bertels JCN 154.0 140.0 0

2 Dawson  Cochren Jackson Heights High School 160.0 120.0 0

3 Lauren Brown Valley Falls High School 153.0 105.0 0

4 Kennedi Stevens Horton Chargers 159.0 100.0 0

5 Brooklyn Dvorak Horton Chargers 158.0 85.0 0

6 Samantha Clark Valley Falls High School 165.0 75.0 0

7 Korie Kirkwood Valley Falls High School 164.0 0 0

8 Sky Forsberg McLouth 165.0 0 0

Womens 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Kaydee Bertels JCN 154.0 265.0 0

2 Lauren Brown Valley Falls High School 153.0 215.0 0

3 Dawson  Cochren Jackson Heights High School 160.0 210.0 0

4 Kennedi Stevens Horton Chargers 159.0 190.0 0

5 Sky Forsberg McLouth 165.0 190.0 0

6 Korie Kirkwood Valley Falls High School 164.0 185.0 0

7 Brooklyn Dvorak Horton Chargers 158.0 135.0 0

8 Samantha Clark Valley Falls High School 165.0 125.0 0

Womens 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kaydee Bertels JCN 154.0 160.0 0

2 Dawson  Cochren Jackson Heights High School 160.0 145.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Lauren Brown Valley Falls High School 153.0 115.0 0

4 Korie Kirkwood Valley Falls High School 164.0 115.0 0

5 Sky Forsberg McLouth 165.0 115.0 0

6 Brooklyn Dvorak Horton Chargers 158.0 105.0 0

7 Kennedi Stevens Horton Chargers 159.0 95.0 0

8 Samantha Clark Valley Falls High School 165.0 65.0 0

Womens 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Kaydee Bertels JCN 154.0 565.0 10

2 Dawson  Cochren Jackson Heights High School 160.0 475.0 8

3 Lauren Brown Valley Falls High School 153.0 435.0 6

4 Kennedi Stevens Horton Chargers 159.0 385.0 4

5 Brooklyn Dvorak Horton Chargers 158.0 325.0 2

6 Sky Forsberg McLouth 165.0 305.0 1

7 Korie Kirkwood Valley Falls High School 164.0 300.0 0

8 Samantha Clark Valley Falls High School 165.0 265.0 0


